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Venue Address Website Contact Contact Phone Contact Email Notes

Abbey, The
100 S. Eola Drive, Suite 100

Orlando, FL 32801
https://abbeyorlando.com/ 407.704.6103 info@abbeyorlando.com

Rentals primarily done 

through an online form

Apopka Amphitheater
3710 Jason Dwelley Pkwy, 

Apopka, FL 32712

https://www.apopka.gov/Facilit

ies/Facility/Details/Apopka-

Amphitheater-22

Carolyn Ray 407-703-1784 cray@apopka.net  Outdoor venue

Arena Art Bar, The
22 S Magnolia Ave, Orlando, FL 

32801

https://www.instagram.com/thear

ena407/
(407) 440-2288

Beacham, The 
46 N Orange Ave, Orlando, FL 

32801

https://www.beachamorlando.co

m/thebeacham
(407) 839-1847 darrell@foundation-presents.com

Blue Bamboo Center for the 

Arts

 1905 Kentucky Ave, Winter 

Park, FL  32789 

https://bluebambooartcenter.c

om/
Chris Cortez 407-636-9951 cortezguitar@earthlink.net Music focused

Calvary Orlando
1199 Clay Street Winter Park, 

FL 32789
https://calvaryorlando.org/ Joel Caban 407-644-1199 x8132 joelcaban@calvaryorlando.org

CASA Culture
3201 E Colonial Drive, Orlando, 

FL

Has radio broadcast 

equipment

Dr. Phillips Center for the 

Performing Arts

445 S. Magnolia Avenue, 

Orlando, FL 32801 

https://www.drphillipscenter.or

g/
407.839.0119 showrentals@drphillipscenter.org

Some spaces use the 

events@drphillipscenter.org 

email for rentals.

Fringe ArtSpace
54 W Church St, Orlando, FL 

32801

https://orlandofringe.org/artsp

ace/
(407) 436 -7800

Garden Theatre
160 W Plant St, Winter 

Garden, FL 34787 

https://www.gardentheatre.org

/
Brian Fallon 407-877-4736 x206 brian@gardentheatre.org

Grove at Mead Botanical 

Gardens, The

1300 S Denning Dr, Winter 

Park, FL 32789 

https://www.meadgarden.org/v

isit/facilities/the-grove/
407-599-3397 kpatterson@cityofwinterpark.org Outdoor venue

Harriett's Ballet Center
600 N Lake Formosa Drive, 

Orlando, FL 32803 

https://orlandoballet.org/engag

e/harrietts-orlando-ballet-

centre/

Katherine Fabian 407.418.9818 kfabian@orlandoballet.org
Phone number is for rentals 

assistant, Aless Ramnarine

Lake Eola Park Amphitheater
195 N Rosalind Ave, Orlando, 

FL  32801 

https://www.orlando.gov/Parks-

the-

Environment/Directory/Lake-

Eola-Park

407.246.2378 eolahouse@orlando.gov Outdoor venue

Linda Chapin Auditorium
 9800 International Drive, 

Orlando, FL 32819 

https://www.myboxoffice.us/ve

nue/linda-chapin-auditorium-

occc

407-685-9800

ME Theatre
1300 La Quinta Drive, Orlando, 

Florida, 32809 
https://metheatre.com/ Alex Ellis 844-633-2623 alex@meperformingarts.com

Orlando Family Stage 

(previously Orlando Repertory 

Theatre)

1001 E Princeton Street, 

Orlando, FL 32803 

https://orlandofamilystage.com

/
Brian Groth 407-896-7365 x268 bgroth@orlandofamilystage.com

Rentals primarily done 

through an online form: 

https://orlandofamilystage.c

om/rentals/  

Orlando Garden Club
710 E Rollins St

Orlando, FL 32803

https://www.orlandogardenclu

b.org/
1 (407) 894-2250 orlandogardenclub@gmail.com

Orlando Museum of Art
2416 N. Mills Ave.

Orlando, FL 32803
https://omart.org/ 407.896.4231 info@omart.org

Rentals primarily done 

through an online form

Orlando Shakes 
812 E Rollins Street, Orlando, 

FL 32803 

https://www.orlandoshakes.org

/
Conner Criswell 407-447-1700 x226 rentals@orlandoshakes.org
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Plaza Live
425 North Bumby Avenue

Orlando, Florida 32803

https://www.plazaliveorlando.o

rg/rentals
407-228-1220

Rentals primarily done 

through an online form

Renaissance Theatre 

Company 

415 E. Princeton St., Orlando, 

FL 32803 
https://rentheatre.com/visit Bekah Lugo Hello@rentheatre.com

New works/diverse 

perspectives preferred

Timucua Arts Foundation
2000 South Summerlin, 

Orlando, FL 32806 
https://timucua.com/

Rentals primarily done 

through an online form

Vū Orlando
9460 Delegates Dr, Orlando, FL 

32837

https://www.vu.network/locations

/orlando
Lindsey Sandrin 

888.575.1510 //// 

440.289.4632

lindsey.sandrin@vustudio.com

Winter Park Library & Events 

Center

1052 W Morse Blvd, Winter 

Park, FL 32789

https://cityofwinterpark.org/de

partments/parks-

recreation/library-events-

center/

Alexandra Pate 407-599-3571
eventscenter@cityofwinterpark.or

g

Central Park, Winter Park
251 S. Park Avenue

Winter Park, Florida 32789

https://cityofwinterpark.org/de

partments/parks-

recreation/parks-

playgrounds/parks/central-

park/

Nemia Mitchell 407-599-3397 nmitchell@cityofwinterpark.org Outdoor venue

Parks and Recreation, Orlando Various Locations
Families, Parks and Recreation 

Department - City of Orlando
407.246.4300

Parks and Recreation, Orange 

County
Various Locations www.OrangeCountyParks.net Mandy J. Kimmer 407-836-6200 parks@ocfl.net

PROGRAM CONTACTS:

CITY and COUNTY PARKS & REC - WITHIN ORANGE COUNTY

United Arts of Central Florida, program facilitator, Trudy@UnitedArtsCFL.org and 

Beatriz@UnitedArtsCFL.org, Outreach@UnitedArtsCFL.org

Orange County Venue Subsidy Funding - Office of Arts & Cultural Affairs, 

Vicki.Landon@ocfl.net and Nanette.Naylor@ocfl.net

Outreach@UnitedArtsCFL.org Page 2 of 2


